- FERMANENT

PARCEL
NUMBER

03-31-302-010

|

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

\

62.7x180 FT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

SUBDN NO 2

12 COUNTRY CLUB DISTRICT

DATE

NAME OF OWMNER

8-1-69
4=20-70

8-20-96
10-15-97
7-28-98
1-4-02

HANES DOROTHY ANN
HOGAN, DOROTHY M

HANES, DOROTHY A
HANES DOROTHY ANN & MARK D

HANES DOROTHY ANN

DELLAPINA TIMOTHY T & SHANNA K
DELLAPINA TIMOTHY T

C.F. none

NO SP

SP 84,500
SP NO FEE




